Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920 tech line (8:30AM-7:00PM ET Mon-Fri) 800-824-3005
©2021 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The Fixture Mount PIR High Bay/Low Bay Dimming
Occupancy Sensor (HB011) with integrated photocell and
two Interchangeable Lenses provides 1-10V control. The
HB011 is easy to program and set for desired 1-100%

Agency Listings UL 773A, CSA 22.2 No. 205 M1983, FCC Certified
Warranty Limited 5-Year
Ordering Information
 Fixture Mount PIR High Bay/Low Bay Dimming Occupancy Sensor
Cat. No.* Description
HB011-PDX Fixture Mount PIR High Bay/Low Bay Dimming Occupancy Sensor with 21” Leads, 120-277V
HB011-PD2 Fixture Mount PIR High Bay/Low Bay Dimming Occupancy Sensor with 21” Leads, 347V
HB011-BDX Fixture Mount PIR High Bay/Low Bay Dimming Occupancy Sensor with 42” Leads, 120-277V,  Bulk
Pack
HB011-BD2 Fixture Mount PIR High Bay/Low Bay Dimming Occupancy Sensor with 42” Leads, 347V, Bulk
Pack
HB0LA-PDX Assembly of OSFLO Adapter and HB011-PDX with 21” leads, 120-277V
OSFOA-00W Offset Adapter Accessory for HB011, 3 Position, White
OSFLO-00W Offset Adapter Accessory for HB011, 1 Position, White